OPERATION 8 MAINTENANCE EXPENSE 63,231,188
Remove cost of gas
Remove off-system gas costs
Non-utility expense
AGA dues
Membership dues
Economic development expense
Non-recurring restructuring charges
Employee activities
ECP expense
Disallowed corporate services
Non-recurring charges
Depreciation expense
Out of period adjustment

~ . . _ _ _  ~

3 Bad debt exwnse

(23,164,326)
(18,240,112)
(1,944,548)

(3,813)
(4,149)

(195)
32,682
(9,536)

(1,957,762)
(56,067)

(189,864)
(406.851)

(6,152)
(177,912)

TOTAL 0 & M EXPENSE 6 3 , 2 3 m  . ~~ (45,950,693) 17,280.493 - ~ _ _  (177.9% 17,102,581

- 13 -

DOCKET NO. 000768-GU
DATE: October 5,  2000

C l p l  GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
DOCKET NO. 000768-GU
TYE 09/30/99

COMPARATIVE NOls

COMPANY

ATTACHMENT 2
PAGE 2 OF 2

AlTACHMENT 2
Page 2 of 2

05-Oct-2000
INTERIM

STAFF
- _____ -

TOTAL COMPANY COMPANY STAFF STAFF
- ADJUSTED ____ PER BOOKS ADJS. - ADJUSTED ADJS.

DEPRECIATION 8 AMORTIZATION 5,288.697

Acquisition adj. amortization
Correct FPUA amort. coded to wrong acct.
Common plant allocation
Add back NU1 deprec. exp. at Florida rates
New depreciation rates
Vero Beach aquistion amort.

(1 I 152)
1,152

(1  54.822)
381,793
291.873

6.067

____ -
TOTAL DEPRECIATION a AMORT. 5,288,697 524,911 5,813,608 0 5,813,608 ______--

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

Regulatory Assessment tax
Franchise/Gross Receipts tax
Regulatory Assessment tax on ECP

4,596,848

(1 15.822)
(3.083.185)

(9.787)

- - ~  _ _ ~  -.
TOTAL TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 4,596.848 (3.208.794) 1,388,054 0 1,388,054

INCOME TAX EXPENSE (820,691)

__

4 Tax effect of adjustments
Out of period adjustment

5 Interest Reconciliation Ad].
Deferred Income Taxes-Net
Investment Tax Credit

TOTAL INCOME TAXES

2 GAIN ON SALE OF PROPERN

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATING INCOME

481.272
2,315

583.435
812,318
(1 2,168) 12,168

80,537

4,274

-
(20.541) 1,079,190 ___ 1,058,649 84.81 1 1,143,460

_____ _____ _____
- ~~ (36,111) ( 3 6 , 1 9

73,096,190 (47,555,386) 25,540,804- (129,212) 25,411,592

205,925 5,460,721 129,212 5,589,933
~

5.254796

- 14 -

City Gas of Florida
Interim Capital Structure far the Florida Division
Year E x h g  September 30,1999
Docket No. W0768- GU
13 Month Average

utl
ATTACHMENT 3 p 0

INTERIM pj
H

05-Ocf-2000

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORTTERM DEBT

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

TAX CREDITS ~ ZERO COST

ACCUM. DEF. IT. ZERO COST

OTHER (EXPLAIN)

0 2  n o
COMPANY ADJUSTMENTS RATE BASE ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTED rt'
PER PER STAFF COST WEIGHTED $

SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED RATIO RATE COST 0 0
h i 0  _ _  - SPECIFIC PRO RATA BOOKS ___  BOOKS

$42,765,918 ($4,101,046) (7,729,668) 30,935,204

46,880,480 1,729.088 (9,717,757) 38,891.811

12,353,913 2,371.958 (2.943.915) 11,781,956

5,472,062 5,472,062

1,099,477 15,704 1.115.181

-4
(1 10,763) 30,824.441 32.63% 10.30% 3.36% cn

- m
(139,252) 38,752,559 41.03% 6.33% 2.60% A
(42.185) 11,739,771 12.43%

5,472,062 5.79%

1,115.181 1.18%

0 5
5.47% 0.68% 0

0

6.08% 0.35%

0.00% 0.00%

17,987,779 (11,438,499) 6,549,280 6,549,280 6.93% 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
- ~~

$126,559,629 ($11,422,795) ($20,391,341) $94,745,493 $0 ($292,200) $94,453,293 100.0% 6.99%

DOCKET NO. 000768-GU
DATE: October 5 ,  2 0 0 0

NET OPERATING INCOME MULTIPLIER

CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA

W E  09/30/99
DOCKET NO. 000768-GU

DESCRIPTION

REVENUE REQUIREMENT

GROSS RECEIPTS TAX RATE

REGULATORY ASSESSMENT RATE

BADDEBTRATE

NET BEFORE INCOME TAXES

STATE INCOME TAX RATE

STATE INCOME TAX

NET BEFORE FEDERAL INCOME TAXES

FEDERAL INCOME TAX RATE

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

REVENUE EXPANSION FACTOR

NET OPERATING INCOME MULTIPLIER

COMPANY
PER FILING

ATTACHMENT 4
PAGE 1 OF 1

ATTACHMENT 4
05-Oct-2000
INTERIM

STAFF

100.0000%

0.0000%

0.5000%